WIRELESS EXTENSION FOR EMERGENCY AND FIRE ALARM SYSTEM  FIRE-LINK3
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 6002
CATALOG NUMBER
Features
• Compatible with the following Mircom fire alarm control
panels FleX-Net, FX-2000, FX-3500, FX-3318, FX-4000N,

or completeness. All rights reserved. All other trademarks and registered
trademarks are properties of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
Model Description
ZC-301W Zone Controller
WR-3001W Wireless Input/Output Unit (WHITE)
MIX-4040 Description: 4000 Series Dual Input Module
MIX-4045 Description: 4000 Series Dual Relay Module
MIX-4090 Description: 4000 Series Address Programmer
MIX-M500MAPA Advanced Protocol Addressable Monitor Input Module
MIX-M500MAP Advanced Protocol Addressable Monitor Input Module
MIX-M500RAPA Advanced Protocol Addressable Relay Output Module
MIX-M500RAP Advanced Protocol Addressable Relay Output Module
ZC-301W Zone Controller (ZC)
Operating:
Temperature
Humidity